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Confirmation Sunday
May 4, 2025

10:00 am

Celebration Sunday

Recognition 
& Promotion of 
Sunday School 

Students

May 18, 2025
10:00 am

 1

6:30 P
7:30 P

Worship HC
Board of
Education

 2  3

  

4

7:30 A
8:30 A
8:45 A

10:00 A

CONFIRMATION

Worship HC
Sunday School
Adult Bible Class
Worship HC

 5

7:30 P Board of 
  Trustees

 6  7

5:30 P

5:30 P 7th Grade
 Confirmation

 8

10:00 A

6:30 P

LWML

Worship HC 

 9  10

A

 11

7:30 A
8:30 A
8:45 A

10:00 A

MOTHER’S DAY

Worship HC
Sunday School
Adult Bible Class
Worship HC

 12

6:30 P Board of Elders

 13  14

5:30 P 8th Grade 
  Confirmation

 15

6:30 P Worship HC

 16  17

 18

7:30 A
8:30 A
8:45 A

10:00 A

SUNDAY SCHOOL
  CELEBRATION

Worship HC
Sunday School
Adult Bible Class
Worship HC

 19  20  21

5:30 P 7th Grade 
  Confirmation

 22

6:30 P Worship HC

 23  24

 25

8:30 A Worship HC

 26 MEMORIAL DAY  27  28

5:30 P 8th Grade 
  Confirmation

 29

6:30 P Worship HC

 30  31

http://www.stpaulslutheranchurch.org
mailto:secretary@stpaulslutheranchurch.org

