## ST. PAUL'S LUTHERAN CHURCH 509 MILWAUKEE AVENUE CASCADE, WI 53011

## **MAY 2025**

Richard M. Bidinger, Pastor pastor\_splc@hotmail.con

528-8094

528-8881

www.stpaulslcmscascade.com

Jen Schneider, Secretary stpaulscascade@hotmail.com

SUNDAY	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY
Confirmation Sunday May 4, 2025 10:00 am		Recognition & Promotion of Sunday School Students May 18, 2025 10:00 am		6:30 P Worship HC 7:30 P Board of Education	2	3
4 CONFIRMATION  7:30 A Worship HC 8:30 A Sunday School 8:45 A Adult Bible Class 10:00 A Worship HC	7:30 P Board of Trustees	6	7 5:30 P 7 <sup>th</sup> Grade Confirmation	8 10:00 A LWML 6:30 P Worship HC	9	10
11 MOTHER'S DAY  7:30 A Worship HC 8:30 A Sunday School 8:45 A Adult Bible Class 10:00 A Worship HC	12 6:30 P Board of Elders	13	5:30 P 8 <sup>th</sup> Grade Confirmation	15 6:30 P Worship HC	16	17
18 SUNDAY SCHOOL CELEBRATION  7:30 A Worship HC 8:30 A Sunday School 8:45 A Adult Bible Class 10:00 A Worship HC	19	20	5:30 P 7 <sup>th</sup> Grade Confirmation	22 6:30 P Worship HC	23	24
25 8:30 A Worship HC	26 MEMORIAL DAY	27	5:30 P 8 <sup>th</sup> Grade Confirmation	6:30 P Worship HC	30	31